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Technical Parameters

Insulated
Total length
Size (TX)

Isolation protection
1000 V

Blade length
VDE tested

Yes
205
20

Yes

100
Yes

PB SWGRP SCREWDR
ISOL PB 5400.20-100

Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 1

Standards

P0556.020.100
500502109597
27111701
7610733062805
Full Box Only



